
2024

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

Carter Co Trustee

2024

02/28/2025

06-057- -057- - -008.00- -000
2024      15961

      0.0000

   0    0

            0.0000

       $498,000.00

 25.0000%        $124,500.00

  $2.1800          $2,714.00

             $0.00

             $0.00
             $0.00
             $0.00
         $2,714.00

02/28/2025

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

2024

2024      15961 G

06-057- -057- - -008.00- -000

02/28/2025

 10

146 Jim Elliott Rd

         $2,714.00

Johnson Wesley
Etux Allison L
146 Jim Elliott Rd
Elizabethton TN 37643

Residential

Block: Lot:

Johnson Wesley
Etux Allison L
146 Jim Elliott Rd
Elizabethton TN 37643

Carter Co Trustee
801 Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN 37643

2024

Carter Co Trustee

2024


